
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010323-2025 

Tender

Blaris Cemetery Extension, Plots Phase 2 and 3

Lisburn and Castlereagh City Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-010323

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04ef83 

Published 20 March 2025, 10:36am

Scope 

Description

The Contract is for the provision of a of a Contractor to deliver extension works to Blaris
Cemetery, Lisburn BT27 5UG.

Total value (estimated)

£388,968 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

30 May 2025 to 28 November 2025

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010323-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010323-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

5 months, 30 days

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications

45000000 - Construction work

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

4 April 2025, 12:59am

Tender submission deadline

11 April 2025, 12:59am

Submission address and any special instructions

https://etendersni.gov.uk

https://etendersni.gov.uk


Page 3 to 4

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Award criteria as listed in the tender documentation.

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Lisburn and Castlereagh City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHHT-5875-NTNM

Lagan Valley Island

Lisburn



Page 4 to 4

BT27 4RL

United Kingdom

Email: kathryn.cahill@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Region: UKN0E - Lisburn and Castlereagh

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:kathryn.cahill@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Lisburn and Castlereagh City Council


		2025-06-01T11:59:13+0100
	TCPDF




